
NON-MANDATORY PRE-QUOTE WALKTHROUGH 
RFQ# 2018-95 Emergency Operations Center  
Uninterrupted Power Supply Replacement Project 
October 23, 2018, 10:00 AM 
 

Firm Name Representative Contractor Status Phone Email 
 
Team Electric Co. 
 

 
Garrett Kitchen 

 
Prime   Sub  
 

503-730-0584 
 
garrettk@teamelectricco.com  

 
Rexel 
 

 
Lee Hamora 

 
Prime   Sub  
 

503-612-5244 
 
Lee.hamora@rexelusa.com  

 
LaLonde Electric 
 

 
Bruce LaLonde 

 
Prime   Sub  
 

503-969-8491 
 
bruce@lalondeelectric.com  

 
Rexel 
 

 
K. Gorham 

 
Prime   Sub  
 

503-307-8452 
 
Kelly.gorham@rexel.com  

 
Performance Power 
 

 
Charlie Shaffer 

 
Prime   Sub  
 

503-789-1318 
 
charlie@ppcor.com  

 
LDP Associates Schneider Electric 
 

 
Will Morrison 

 
Prime   Sub  
 

206-999-0897 
 
wmorrison@ldpassociates.com  

 
 
 

  
Prime   Sub  
 

 
 

 
 
 

  
Prime   Sub  
 

 
 

 
 
 

  
Prime   Sub  
 

 
 

 
 
 

  
Prime   Sub  
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